
FUNDING REQUESTS HISTORY  - YEAR 

TOWN MEETING HELD 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Berlin Volunteer Fire Dept $118,350.00 $126,000.00 $132,560.00 $134,500.00 $139,900.00 $185,215.00 $190,985.00 $236,700.00
 BVFD energy efficientcy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
 BVFD 24/7 staffing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $0.00
 BVFD windows $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BVFD roof $0.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BVFD driveway four corners $39,770.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BVFD Fire Truck $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Berlin Vol Fire Dept Total $158,120.00 $181,000.00 $132,560.00 $151,500.00 $160,400.00 $365,215.00 $370,985.00 $236,700.00

Barre Area Senior Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Berlin Conservation Fund $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Berlin Corner Cemetery Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Capstone Communiction Action 

(formerly CVCAC) $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Central VT Adult Basic Educ $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $1,200.00

Central VT Comm Land Trust $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Central VT Council on Aging $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Central VT Crime Stoppers  $      1,000.00  $       1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Central VT Home Health & Hospice $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 $2,700.00

Central VT Memorial Civic Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CIRCLE (formerly Battered Woman) $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00

Community Harvest of Central VT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Down Street Housing & Comm. Dev $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Family Center of Washington Co $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00

Good Beginnings $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Good Samaritan Haven $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00

Green Mountain Transit $10,400.00 $10,400.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00

Green Up Vermont $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00

Home Share Now $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Just Basics $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00

Kellogg-Hubbard Library $9,845.00 $12,074.00 $12,557.00 $12,557.00 $12,557.00 $12,557.00 $26,925.00 $0.00

Montpelier Senior Activity Ctr $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $700.00 $1,750.00 $2,900.00
Mosaic (formerly Sexual Assault Crisis 

Team) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00

O.U.R. House $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

People's Health & Welness Clinic $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00



Prevent Child Abuse Vermont $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $350.00

RSVP (Retired Senior Vol Program) $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00

U-32 Project Graduation $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

VT Assoc for the Blind  Vis Impaired $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

VT Center for Independent Living $355.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Washington Co Diversion Program $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Washington County Mental Health $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Washington Co Youth Svc Bureau $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Organization Totals $34,325.00 $37,199.00 $39,702.00 $35,502.00 $36,602.00 $39,102.00 $47,820.00 $27,795.00

Organizations & BVFD request total $192,445.00 $218,199.00 $172,262.00 $187,002.00 $197,002.00 $404,317.00 $418,805.00 $264,495.00

Minus requests denied $20,245.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180,000.00 $206,925.00 $2,475.00

GRAND TOTAL $172,200.00 $218,199.00 $167,262.00 $187,002.00 $197,002.00 $224,317.00 $211,880.00 $262,020.00

highlighted in yellow - DENIED


